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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BLR BELARUS 1.37 yes

        KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni 2003 R M      

        KOVAL Stepan 2003 L M      

        TSIARESHCHANKA Aliaksei 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1.61 yes

        REBICEK Krystof 2003 R M      

        KRAL Krystof 2004 R M      

        KOTLAN Petr 2002 R M      

        HOLUBEC Philip 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.6 yes

        MADRIGAL Santiago 2004 R M      

        LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 2002 M      

        ABEJON Gael 2002 M      

        GONZALEZ CARVAJAL Joaquin 2004 M      

SPAIN 2 1.57 yes

        MORAN Yago 2003 M      

        ALVAREZ Pablo 2002 M      

        FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel 2003 M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR UNITED KINGDOM 1.8 yes

        MCLELLAN Rory 2003 R M      

        HOLDSWORTH Darcy 2003 R M      

        FREEMAN Sam 2002 R M      

        CROMIE Max 2003 R M      

UNITED KINGDOM 2 1.16 yes

        MATHUR Anuj 2002 M      

        ALLEN Samuel 2004 R M      

        MCDONNELL Kajetan 2002 R M      

        GOUGOULIAS Olympios 2002 R M      

UNITED KINGDOM 3 1.22 yes

        HO Ian 2003 R M      

        CHORLTON Nathan 2003 R M      

        BEDFORD Louis 2003 M      

        RAUT Thomas 2003 R M      

UNITED KINGDOM 4 1.28 yes

        MYNORS George 2003 R M      

        HILTON Ethan 2003 R M      

        DICKSON Oliver 2002 R M      

  4 Participants (4 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER GERMANY 1.23 yes

        KOCHENDÖRFER Ben 2002 R M      

        HEATHCOCK Antonio 2002 R M      

        KUZMIN Leon 2002 R M      

        MEKA Valentin 2003 L M      

GERMANY 2 1.62 yes

        HÖLZENBEIN Adrian 2002 R M      

        MÜLLER Max Laurin 2003 R M      

        METHNER Philipp-Bernd 2004 R M      

        HEATHCOCK Colin 2005 R M      

GERMANY 3 1.72 yes

        KÜHLING Julian 2002 R M      

        WAGNER Lucas 2004 R M      

        FUNKE Timon 2003 R M      

        HEIDKAMP Neil 2002 R M      

GERMANY 4 1.73 yes

        BONDAR Samuel 2003 L M      

        VON BUCH Simon 2003 R M      

        TEICHNER Tristan Maximilian 2004 R M      

        PIECHA Robert 2003 R M      

GERMANY 5 1.9999 yes

        CONNEMANN Maik 2002 R M      

        GEIGER Lars 2005 L M      

        KASCHUB Florian 2002 R M      

        BRANDT Christian 2002 R M      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.4 yes

        SZANTO Zoltan 2002 R M      

        PINTER Levente 2002 M      

        HORVATH Gergo 2002 R M      

        ONDRIK Konrad 2003 R M      

HUNGARY 2 1.20 yes

        BAAKEN Solt 2002 M      

        FEKETE KOVACS Mate 2002 R M      

        SZABO Marton 2003 M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.5 yes

        BERTOLA Pietro 2002 R M      

        COLAUTTI Christian 2002 R M      

        SPADARI Stefano 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 



Volksbankpokal

Eislingen (GER)
01.12.2018 - 12:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Men's

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
01.12.2018 17:55

3 / 4

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

JPN JAPAN 1 1.14 yes

        YAMADA Kaita 2002 R M      

        HIRAYAMA Yuta 2003 R M      

        NAGASHIMA Shuji 2002 L M      

JAPAN 2 1.29 yes

        RIKITAKE Yuto 2002 R M      

        YAMADA Shoya 2002 R M      

        TAKAYAMA Kota 2003 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.7 yes

        NITU Radu 2004 R M      

        DAVID Mihnea 2002 R M      

        DINCA Elton 2002 R M      

        DUTU Ionut 2004 R M      

ROMANIA 2 1.21 yes

        DICU Rares 2003 R M      

        PADURE Andrei 2002 R M      

        COCIS Tudor 2002 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1 1.1 yes

        ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey 2002 R M      

        DEZHNEV Maksim 2003 R M      

        NOVIKOV Danila 2002 R M      

        GLYGALO Nikita 2002 R M      

RUSSIA 2 1.10 yes

        ORIN Fedor 2002 M      

        TSYPIN Ivan 2004 M      

        KLUBKOV Mikhail 2002 M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SGP SINGAPORE 1.9999 yes

        KOH Sean Elisha Tze Li 2002 R M      

        DAN Wei Zuo 2004 R M      

        TEE Zong Ren 2002 R M      

        NG Jared Jun Heng 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TURKEY 1.3 yes

        ISLIER Ugur 2002 R M      

        KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 2003 R M      

        PAR Sinan 2004 R M      

TURKEY 2 1.17 yes

        MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem 2003 M      

        TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut 2003 R M      

        SIMAV Orhun Erke 2003 M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

UKR UKRAINE 1.13 yes

        SEMENOV Yegor 2003 L M      

        BARANTSOV Ilia 2002 R M      

        SHOSTAK Dmytro 2002 R M      

        HAISIN Ivan 2004 R M      

UKRAINE 2 1.36 yes

        SHOSTAK Fedir 2002 R M      

        STOLIARCHUK Glib 2004 R M      

        ZHEBEL Yehor 2007 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1.2 yes

        PARK Donghwan 2002 R M      

        SCHMITT Trenton 2002 R M      

        MERCHANT Marcel 2002 R M      

        LINDER James 2002 R M      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 1.9 yes

        LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 2002 R M      

        ATTIG Will 2002 R M      

        MOON Sean 2002 R M      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 1.24 yes

        NADILE Henry 2002 R M      

        HU William 2002 R M      

        KUSHKOV Oleksandr 2003 L M      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 1.73 yes

        ANGLADE Ronald 2003 R M      

        KUPANOFF Dimitri 2002 R M      

        MIKA Casper 2002 R M      

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 5 1.9999 yes

        SHEPANEK Noah 2002 R M      

        CHAYEVSKY Kirk 2003 R M      

        DEMAREST Iain 2002 R M      

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

14 Nations, 32 Participants (32 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 196.0 RUS RUSSIA 1 yes

2. 1 002 192.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA yes

3. 1 003 166.0 TUR TURKEY yes

4. 1 004 149.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

5. 1 005 148.0 ITA ITALY yes

6. 1 006 143.0 ESP SPAIN yes

7. 1 007 125.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

8. 1 008 124.0 GBR UNITED KINGDOM yes

9. 1 009 118.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 yes

10. 1 010 117.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

11. 1 013 89.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

12. 1 014 86.0 JPN JAPAN 1 yes

13. 1 016 72.0 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2 yes

14. 1 017 68.0 TUR TURKEY 2 yes

15. 1 020 49.0 HUN HUNGARY 2 yes

16. 1 021 48.0 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes

17. 1 022 48.0 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 3 yes

18. 1 023 47.0 GER GERMANY yes

19. 1 024 47.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 yes

20. 1 028 36.0 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 4 yes

21. 1 029 36.0 JPN JAPAN 2 yes

22. 1 036 26.0 UKR UKRAINE 2 yes

23. 1 037 25.0 BLR BELARUS yes

24. 1 057 8.0 ESP SPAIN 2 yes

25. 1 061 8.0 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC yes

26. 1 062 8.0 GER GERMANY 2 yes

27. 1 072 0.0 GER GERMANY 3 yes

28. 1 073 0.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 yes

29. 1 073 0.0 GER GERMANY 4 yes

T 9 000 0.0 SGP SINGAPORE yes

T 9 000 0.0 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 5 yes

T 9 000 0.0 GER GERMANY 5 yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Vadim Guttsayt - Observer
Joachim Rieg - Competition Manager

Olaf Kawald - DFB Trainer
Ulrich von Buch - Organiser
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Format

Participants 32 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
01.12. 12:45

Table of 32 with place 1-4

32 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 1 196.0

2 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 2 192.0

3 TUR TURKEY 2 3 166.0

4 HUN HUNGARY 2 4 149.0

5 ITA ITALY 2 5 148.0

6 ESP SPAIN 2 6 143.0

7 ROU ROMANIA 2 7 125.0

8 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2 8 124.0

9 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 2 9 118.0

10 RUS RUSSIA 2 2 10 117.0

11 UKR UKRAINE 2 13 89.0

12 JPN JAPAN 1 2 14 86.0

13 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2 2 16 72.0

14 TUR TURKEY 2 2 17 68.0

15 HUN HUNGARY 2 2 20 49.0

16 ROU ROMANIA 2 2 21 48.0

17 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 3 2 22 48.0

18 GER GERMANY 2 23 47.0

19 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 2 24 47.0

20 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 4 2 28 36.0

21 JPN JAPAN 2 2 29 36.0

22 UKR UKRAINE 2 2 36 26.0

23 BLR BELARUS 2 37 25.0

24 ESP SPAIN 2 2 57 8.0

25 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 2 61 8.0

26 GER GERMANY 2 2 62 8.0

27 GER GERMANY 3 2 72 0.0

28 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 2 73 0.0

29 GER GERMANY 4 2 73 0.0

30 SGP SINGAPORE 2 9999 0.0

31 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 5 2 9999 0.0

32 GER GERMANY 5 2 9999 0.0
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 14 Sat 12:45

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

32 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 5 USA   37

  R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER)

  Piste 15 Sat 12:45

17 UNITED KINGDOM 3 GBR   19

16 ROMANIA 2 ROU   V

  R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR) / SAVIOZZI Tommaso (ITA)

  Piste 14 Sat 13:15

9 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA   V

24 SPAIN 2 ESP   23

  R: BERGER David (GER)

  Piste 15 Sat 13:15

25 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE   35

8 UNITED KINGDOM GBR   V

  R: SAVIOZZI Tommaso (ITA) / BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)

  Piste 16 Sat 12:45

5 ITALY ITA   V

28 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 USA   40

  R: BELA Mihail (ROU)

  Piste 17 Sat 12:45

21 JAPAN 2 JPN   V

12 JAPAN 1 JPN   32

  R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

  Piste 16 Sat 13:15

13 UNITED KINGDOM 2 GBR   V

20 UNITED KINGDOM 4 GBR   36

  R: BELA Mihail (ROU)

  Piste 17 Sat 13:15

29 GERMANY 4 GER   26

4 HUNGARY HUN   V

  R: ARMIJO Gabriel (USA)

Piste 14 Sat 14:10

RUSSIA 1 RUS   V

ROMANIA 2 ROU   32

R: MANCHENO Guillermo (ESP) / BILGIN Begumhan (TUR)

Piste 15 Sat 14:10

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA   V

UNITED KINGDOM GBR   38

R: DEGEN Adrian (GER)

Piste 16 Sat 14:10

ITALY ITA   V

JAPAN 2 (21) JPN   31

R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER) / ARMIJO Gabriel (USA)

Piste 17 Sat 14:10

UNITED KINGDOM 2 GBR   24

HUNGARY HUN   V

R: KRAUSE Constantin (GER) / MATT Ryan (USA)

Piste 16 Sat 15:00

RUSSIA 1 RUS   40

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 (9) USA   V

R: BELA Mihail (ROU) / BERGER David (GER)

Piste 17 Sat 15:00

ITALY ITA   38

HUNGARY HUN   V

R: DEGEN Adrian (GER) / MANCHENO Guillermo (ESP)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 18 Sat 12:45

3 TURKEY TUR   V

30 SINGAPORE SGP   41

  R: DEGEN Adrian (GER)

  Piste 19 Sat 12:45

19 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA   V

14 TURKEY 2 TUR   24

  R: KRAUSE Constantin (GER)

  Piste 18 Sat 13:15

11 UKRAINE UKR   V

22 UKRAINE 2 UKR   16

  R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

  Piste 19 Sat 13:15

27 GERMANY 3 GER   41

6 SPAIN ESP   V

  R: MATT Ryan (USA)

  Piste 20 Sat 12:45

7 ROMANIA ROU   V

26 GERMANY 2 GER   37

  R: MATT Ryan (USA) / MANCHENO Guillermo (ESP)

  Piste 21 Sat 12:45

23 BELARUS BLR   44

10 RUSSIA 2 RUS   V

  R: DE RIOJA Angela (ESP)

  Piste 20 Sat 13:15

15 HUNGARY 2 HUN   38

18 GERMANY GER   V

  R: MANCHENO Guillermo (ESP)

  Piste 21 Sat 13:15

31 GERMANY 5 GER   19

2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

  R: DE RIOJA Angela (ESP)

Piste 18 Sat 14:10

TURKEY TUR   39

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 (19) USA   V

R: SAVIOZZI Tommaso (ITA) / BERGER David (GER)

Piste 19 Sat 14:10

UKRAINE UKR   43

SPAIN ESP   V

R: BELA Mihail (ROU)

Piste 20 Sat 14:10

ROMANIA ROU   V

RUSSIA 2 RUS   28

R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

Piste 21 Sat 14:10

GERMANY (18) GER   35

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

R: DE RIOJA Angela (ESP)

Piste 20 Sat 15:00

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 (19) USA   V

SPAIN ESP   42

R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR) / ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER)

Piste 21 Sat 15:00

ROMANIA ROU   23

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

R: BILGIN Begumhan (TUR) / KRAUSE Constantin (GER)
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J | Place 3 / 4 I | Semi-Final K | Final  

Piste 3 Sat 16:25

HUNGARY (4) HUN   V

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 (19) USA   38

R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER) / BELA Mihail (ROU)

  Piste 16 Sat 15:40

1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 (9) USA   V

4 HUNGARY HUN   39

  R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph (GER) / BELA Mihail (ROU)

  Piste 20 Sat 15:40

3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 (19) USA   38

2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

  R: BERGER David (GER) / MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

Piste 13 Sat 16:25

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 (9) USA   43

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA   V

R: SAVIOZZI Tommaso (ITA) / DEGEN Adrian (GER)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

12:45 | Piste 14 R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 5 37 45 RUSSIA 1

SHEPANEK Noah 5 5 2 2 GLYGALO Nikita

CHAYEVSKY Kirk 5 10 7 5 DEZHNEV Maksim

DEMAREST Iain 5 15 11 4 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

SHEPANEK Noah 5 20 17 6 DEZHNEV Maksim

DEMAREST Iain 4 24 25 8 GLYGALO Nikita

CHAYEVSKY Kirk 0 24 30 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

DEMAREST Iain 5 29 35 5 DEZHNEV Maksim

SHEPANEK Noah 3 32 40 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

CHAYEVSKY Kirk 5 37 45 5 GLYGALO Nikita

12:45 | Piste 15 R: BILGIN Begumhan, TUR / SAVIOZZI Tommaso, ITA

ROMANIA 2 45 19 UNITED KINGDOM 3

COCIS Tudor 5 5 4 4 BEDFORD Louis

PADURE Andrei 4 9 10 6 HO Ian

DICU Rares 6 15 11 1 RAUT Thomas

COCIS Tudor 5 20 11 0 HO Ian

DICU Rares 5 25 12 1 BEDFORD Louis

PADURE Andrei 5 30 13 1 CHORLTON Nathan

DICU Rares 5 35 17 4 HO Ian

COCIS Tudor 5 40 17 0 CHORLTON Nathan

PADURE Andrei 5 45 19 2 BEDFORD Louis

13:15 | Piste 14 R: BERGER David, GER

SPAIN 2 23 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

MORAN Yago 2 2 5 5 MOON Sean

FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel 1 3 10 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

ALVAREZ Pablo 1 4 15 5 ATTIG Will

FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel 4 8 20 5 MOON Sean

MORAN Yago 3 11 25 5 ATTIG Will

ALVAREZ Pablo 4 15 30 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel 3 18 35 5 ATTIG Will

ALVAREZ Pablo 0 18 40 5 MOON Sean

MORAN Yago 5 23 45 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
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13:15 | Piste 15 R: SAVIOZZI Tommaso, ITA / BILGIN Begumhan, TUR

UNITED KINGDOM 45 35 CZECH REPUBLIC

FREEMAN Sam 5 5 4 4 KOTLAN Petr

MCLELLAN Rory 5 10 4 0 REBICEK Krystof

HOLDSWORTH Darcy 5 15 8 4 KRAL Krystof

FREEMAN Sam 5 20 9 1 REBICEK Krystof

HOLDSWORTH Darcy 5 25 12 3 KOTLAN Petr

MCLELLAN Rory 5 30 19 7 HOLUBEC Philip

HOLDSWORTH Darcy 5 35 26 7 REBICEK Krystof

CROMIE Max 5 40 33 7 KRAL Krystof

MCLELLAN Rory 5 45 35 2 KOTLAN Petr

12:45 | Piste 16 R: BELA Mihail, ROU

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 40 45 ITALY

KUPANOFF Dimitri 5 5 1 1 BERTOLA Pietro

MIKA Casper 5 10 6 5 SPADARI Stefano

ANGLADE Ronald 5 15 12 6 COLAUTTI Christian

KUPANOFF Dimitri 5 20 16 4 SPADARI Stefano

ANGLADE Ronald 5 25 24 8 BERTOLA Pietro

MIKA Casper 2 27 30 6 COLAUTTI Christian

ANGLADE Ronald 2 29 35 5 SPADARI Stefano

KUPANOFF Dimitri 2 31 40 5 COLAUTTI Christian

MIKA Casper 9 40 45 5 BERTOLA Pietro

12:45 | Piste 17 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

JAPAN 1 32 45 JAPAN 2

YAMADA Kaita 4 4 5 5 RIKITAKE Yuto

HIRAYAMA Yuta 2 6 10 5 TAKAYAMA Kota

NAGASHIMA Shuji 4 10 15 5 YAMADA Shoya

HIRAYAMA Yuta 4 14 20 5 RIKITAKE Yuto

YAMADA Kaita 7 21 25 5 YAMADA Shoya

NAGASHIMA Shuji 1 22 30 5 TAKAYAMA Kota

HIRAYAMA Yuta 2 24 35 5 YAMADA Shoya

NAGASHIMA Shuji 3 27 40 5 RIKITAKE Yuto

YAMADA Kaita 5 32 45 5 TAKAYAMA Kota

13:15 | Piste 16 R: BELA Mihail, ROU

UNITED KINGDOM 4 36 45 UNITED KINGDOM 2

MYNORS George 3 3 5 5 MCDONNELL Kajetan

HILTON Ethan 3 6 10 5 ALLEN Samuel

DICKSON Oliver 3 9 15 5 GOUGOULIAS Olympios

MYNORS George 9 18 20 5 ALLEN Samuel

DICKSON Oliver 2 20 25 5 MCDONNELL Kajetan

HILTON Ethan 5 25 30 5 GOUGOULIAS Olympios

DICKSON Oliver 1 26 35 5 ALLEN Samuel

MYNORS George 9 35 40 5 GOUGOULIAS Olympios

HILTON Ethan 1 36 45 5 MCDONNELL Kajetan
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13:15 | Piste 17 R: ARMIJO Gabriel, USA

HUNGARY 45 26 GERMANY 4

SZANTO Zoltan 4 4 5 5 BONDAR Samuel

ONDRIK Konrad 6 10 8 3 PIECHA Robert

HORVATH Gergo 5 15 8 0 VON BUCH Simon

ONDRIK Konrad 5 20 14 6 BONDAR Samuel

SZANTO Zoltan 5 25 14 0 TEICHNER Tristan Maximilian

HORVATH Gergo 5 30 17 3 PIECHA Robert

PINTER Levente 5 35 17 0 TEICHNER Tristan Maximilian

HORVATH Gergo 5 40 17 0 BONDAR Samuel

SZANTO Zoltan 5 45 26 9 PIECHA Robert

12:45 | Piste 18 R: DEGEN Adrian, GER

SINGAPORE 41 45 TURKEY

NG Jared Jun Heng 5 5 3 3 PAR Sinan

TEE Zong Ren 5 10 9 6 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

KOH Sean Elisha Tze Li 5 15 9 0 ISLIER Ugur

TEE Zong Ren 5 20 17 8 PAR Sinan

NG Jared Jun Heng 4 24 25 8 ISLIER Ugur

KOH Sean Elisha Tze Li 6 30 29 4 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

TEE Zong Ren 2 32 35 6 ISLIER Ugur

KOH Sean Elisha Tze Li 5 37 40 5 PAR Sinan

NG Jared Jun Heng 4 41 45 5 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

12:45 | Piste 19 R: KRAUSE Constantin, GER

TURKEY 2 24 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut 4 4 5 5 HU William

MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem 5 9 10 5 NADILE Henry

SIMAV Orhun Erke 3 12 15 5 KUSHKOV Oleksandr

MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem 1 13 20 5 HU William

TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut 3 16 25 5 KUSHKOV Oleksandr

SIMAV Orhun Erke 4 20 30 5 NADILE Henry

MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem 1 21 35 5 KUSHKOV Oleksandr

SIMAV Orhun Erke 2 23 40 5 HU William

TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut 1 24 45 5 NADILE Henry

13:15 | Piste 18 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

UKRAINE 2 16 45 UKRAINE

SHOSTAK Fedir 4 4 5 5 SEMENOV Yegor

ZHEBEL Yehor 0 4 10 5 BARANTSOV Ilia

STOLIARCHUK Glib 5 9 15 5 SHOSTAK Dmytro

ZHEBEL Yehor 1 10 20 5 HAISIN Ivan

SHOSTAK Fedir 3 13 25 5 SHOSTAK Dmytro

STOLIARCHUK Glib 1 14 30 5 BARANTSOV Ilia

ZHEBEL Yehor 0 14 35 5 SHOSTAK Dmytro

STOLIARCHUK Glib 2 16 40 5 HAISIN Ivan

SHOSTAK Fedir 0 16 45 5 BARANTSOV Ilia
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13:15 | Piste 19 R: MATT Ryan, USA

SPAIN 45 41 GERMANY 3

MADRIGAL Santiago 1 1 5 5 KÜHLING Julian

ABEJON Gael 6 7 10 5 FUNKE Timon

LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 3 10 15 5 HEIDKAMP Neil

MADRIGAL Santiago 10 20 19 4 FUNKE Timon

LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 4 24 25 6 KÜHLING Julian

ABEJON Gael 4 28 30 5 WAGNER Lucas

LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 7 35 33 3 FUNKE Timon

MADRIGAL Santiago 5 40 35 2 WAGNER Lucas

ABEJON Gael 5 45 41 6 KÜHLING Julian

12:45 | Piste 20 R: MATT Ryan, USA / MANCHENO Guillermo, ESP

GERMANY 2 37 45 ROMANIA

METHNER Philipp-Bernd 5 5 2 2 DINCA Elton

HEATHCOCK Colin 2 7 10 8 NITU Radu

MÜLLER Max Laurin 5 12 15 5 DUTU Ionut

HEATHCOCK Colin 8 20 19 4 DINCA Elton

METHNER Philipp-Bernd 1 21 25 6 DUTU Ionut

MÜLLER Max Laurin 2 23 30 5 NITU Radu

HEATHCOCK Colin 8 31 35 5 DUTU Ionut

HÖLZENBEIN Adrian 3 34 40 5 DINCA Elton

METHNER Philipp-Bernd 3 37 45 5 NITU Radu

12:45 | Piste 21 R: DE RIOJA Angela, ESP

RUSSIA 2 45 44 BELARUS

KLUBKOV Mikhail 5 5 4 4 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni

ORIN Fedor 0 5 10 6 KOVAL Stepan

TSYPIN Ivan 6 11 15 5 TSIARESHCHANKA Aliaksei

ORIN Fedor 8 19 20 5 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni

KLUBKOV Mikhail 6 25 23 3 TSIARESHCHANKA Aliaksei

TSYPIN Ivan 5 30 29 6 KOVAL Stepan

ORIN Fedor 5 35 34 5 TSIARESHCHANKA Aliaksei

TSYPIN Ivan 5 40 37 3 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni

KLUBKOV Mikhail 5 45 44 7 KOVAL Stepan

13:15 | Piste 20 R: MANCHENO Guillermo, ESP

GERMANY 45 38 HUNGARY 2

HEATHCOCK Antonio 5 5 2 2 SZABO Marton

MEKA Valentin 4 9 10 8 FEKETE KOVACS Mate

KUZMIN Leon 5 14 15 5 BAAKEN Solt

MEKA Valentin 6 20 16 1 SZABO Marton

HEATHCOCK Antonio 5 25 18 2 BAAKEN Solt

KUZMIN Leon 5 30 23 5 FEKETE KOVACS Mate

MEKA Valentin 5 35 27 4 BAAKEN Solt

KUZMIN Leon 5 40 31 4 SZABO Marton

HEATHCOCK Antonio 5 45 38 7 FEKETE KOVACS Mate
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13:15 | Piste 21 R: DE RIOJA Angela, ESP

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 19 GERMANY 5

LINDER James 5 5 4 4 KASCHUB Florian

PARK Donghwan 5 10 6 2 CONNEMANN Maik

SCHMITT Trenton 5 15 8 2 GEIGER Lars

PARK Donghwan 5 20 10 2 KASCHUB Florian

LINDER James 5 25 11 1 BRANDT Christian

SCHMITT Trenton 5 30 16 5 CONNEMANN Maik

PARK Donghwan 5 35 16 0 GEIGER Lars

SCHMITT Trenton 5 40 18 2 KASCHUB Florian

LINDER James 5 45 19 1 CONNEMANN Maik

Table of 16

14:10 | Piste 14 R: MANCHENO Guillermo, ESP / BILGIN Begumhan, TUR

ROMANIA 2 32 45 RUSSIA 1

PADURE Andrei 3 3 5 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

COCIS Tudor 3 6 10 5 GLYGALO Nikita

DICU Rares 5 11 15 5 NOVIKOV Danila

COCIS Tudor 5 16 20 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

PADURE Andrei 2 18 25 5 NOVIKOV Danila

DICU Rares 3 21 30 5 GLYGALO Nikita

COCIS Tudor 2 23 35 5 NOVIKOV Danila

DICU Rares 2 25 40 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

PADURE Andrei 7 32 45 5 GLYGALO Nikita

14:10 | Piste 15 R: DEGEN Adrian, GER

UNITED KINGDOM 38 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

FREEMAN Sam 3 3 5 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

MCLELLAN Rory 7 10 9 4 ATTIG Will

HOLDSWORTH Darcy 5 15 13 4 MOON Sean

FREEMAN Sam 3 18 20 7 ATTIG Will

HOLDSWORTH Darcy 4 22 25 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

MCLELLAN Rory 7 29 30 5 MOON Sean

HOLDSWORTH Darcy 6 35 32 2 ATTIG Will

CROMIE Max 3 38 40 8 MOON Sean

MCLELLAN Rory 0 38 45 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

14:10 | Piste 16 R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER / ARMIJO Gabriel, USA

JAPAN 2 31 45 ITALY

RIKITAKE Yuto 2 2 5 5 COLAUTTI Christian

YAMADA Shoya 5 7 10 5 BERTOLA Pietro

TAKAYAMA Kota 3 10 15 5 SPADARI Stefano

YAMADA Shoya 6 16 20 5 COLAUTTI Christian

RIKITAKE Yuto 5 21 25 5 SPADARI Stefano

TAKAYAMA Kota 3 24 30 5 BERTOLA Pietro

YAMADA Shoya 5 29 35 5 SPADARI Stefano

TAKAYAMA Kota 0 29 40 5 COLAUTTI Christian

RIKITAKE Yuto 2 31 45 5 BERTOLA Pietro
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14:10 | Piste 17 R: KRAUSE Constantin, GER / MATT Ryan, USA

HUNGARY 45 24 UNITED KINGDOM 2

SZANTO Zoltan 5 5 2 2 ALLEN Samuel

ONDRIK Konrad 5 10 7 5 MCDONNELL Kajetan

HORVATH Gergo 5 15 8 1 GOUGOULIAS Olympios

ONDRIK Konrad 5 20 8 0 ALLEN Samuel

SZANTO Zoltan 5 25 11 3 GOUGOULIAS Olympios

HORVATH Gergo 5 30 13 2 MCDONNELL Kajetan

PINTER Levente 5 35 18 5 GOUGOULIAS Olympios

HORVATH Gergo 5 40 19 1 ALLEN Samuel

SZANTO Zoltan 5 45 24 5 MCDONNELL Kajetan

14:10 | Piste 18 R: SAVIOZZI Tommaso, ITA / BERGER David, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 45 39 TURKEY

KUSHKOV Oleksandr 4 4 5 5 PAR Sinan

NADILE Henry 5 9 10 5 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

HU William 6 15 12 2 ISLIER Ugur

NADILE Henry 5 20 16 4 PAR Sinan

KUSHKOV Oleksandr 5 25 21 5 ISLIER Ugur

HU William 5 30 26 5 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

NADILE Henry 5 35 32 6 ISLIER Ugur

HU William 5 40 32 0 PAR Sinan

KUSHKOV Oleksandr 5 45 39 7 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

14:10 | Piste 19 R: BELA Mihail, ROU

SPAIN 45 43 UKRAINE

ABEJON Gael 5 5 4 4 SHOSTAK Dmytro

MADRIGAL Santiago 5 10 6 2 HAISIN Ivan

LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 3 13 15 9 BARANTSOV Ilia

ABEJON Gael 7 20 17 2 HAISIN Ivan

LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 5 25 23 6 SHOSTAK Dmytro

MADRIGAL Santiago 5 30 26 3 BARANTSOV Ilia

LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 5 35 31 5 HAISIN Ivan

ABEJON Gael 5 40 37 6 BARANTSOV Ilia

MADRIGAL Santiago 5 45 43 6 SHOSTAK Dmytro

14:10 | Piste 20 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

RUSSIA 2 28 45 ROMANIA

KLUBKOV Mikhail 5 5 4 4 NITU Radu

TSYPIN Ivan 5 10 6 2 DUTU Ionut

ORIN Fedor 5 15 14 8 DINCA Elton

KLUBKOV Mikhail 2 17 20 6 DUTU Ionut

ORIN Fedor 3 20 25 5 NITU Radu

TSYPIN Ivan 0 20 30 5 DINCA Elton

ORIN Fedor 2 22 35 5 DUTU Ionut

KLUBKOV Mikhail 4 26 40 5 DINCA Elton

TSYPIN Ivan 2 28 45 5 NITU Radu
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14:10 | Piste 21 R: DE RIOJA Angela, ESP

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 35 GERMANY

LINDER James 3 3 5 5 KUZMIN Leon

MERCHANT Marcel 3 6 10 5 HEATHCOCK Antonio

SCHMITT Trenton 4 10 15 5 KOCHENDÖRFER Ben

MERCHANT Marcel 3 13 20 5 KUZMIN Leon

LINDER James 7 20 25 5 MEKA Valentin

SCHMITT Trenton 7 27 30 5 HEATHCOCK Antonio

PARK Donghwan 8 35 33 3 MEKA Valentin

SCHMITT Trenton 5 40 34 1 KUZMIN Leon

LINDER James 5 45 35 1 HEATHCOCK Antonio
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15:00 | Piste 16 R: BELA Mihail, ROU / BERGER David, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 45 40 RUSSIA 1

LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 5 5 4 4 GLYGALO Nikita

ATTIG Will 5 10 8 4 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

MOON Sean 5 15 10 2 DEZHNEV Maksim

ATTIG Will 5 20 15 5 GLYGALO Nikita

LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 5 25 17 2 DEZHNEV Maksim

MOON Sean 5 30 22 5 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

ATTIG Will 5 35 33 11 NOVIKOV Danila

MOON Sean 5 40 36 3 GLYGALO Nikita

LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 5 45 40 4 ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey

15:00 | Piste 17 R: DEGEN Adrian, GER / MANCHENO Guillermo, ESP

HUNGARY 45 38 ITALY

SZANTO Zoltan 5 5 2 2 BERTOLA Pietro

HORVATH Gergo 5 10 6 4 SPADARI Stefano

ONDRIK Konrad 5 15 14 8 COLAUTTI Christian

SZANTO Zoltan 5 20 15 1 SPADARI Stefano

ONDRIK Konrad 5 25 21 6 BERTOLA Pietro

HORVATH Gergo 5 30 26 5 COLAUTTI Christian

ONDRIK Konrad 5 35 30 4 SPADARI Stefano

SZANTO Zoltan 5 40 32 2 COLAUTTI Christian

HORVATH Gergo 5 45 38 6 BERTOLA Pietro

15:00 | Piste 20 R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR / ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER

SPAIN 42 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

MADRIGAL Santiago 5 5 3 3 HU William

LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 3 8 10 7 KUSHKOV Oleksandr

ABEJON Gael 2 10 15 5 NADILE Henry

LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 2 12 20 5 HU William

MADRIGAL Santiago 4 16 25 5 NADILE Henry

ABEJON Gael 3 19 30 5 KUSHKOV Oleksandr

GONZALEZ CARVAJAL Joaquin 1 20 35 5 NADILE Henry

ABEJON Gael 8 28 40 5 HU William

MADRIGAL Santiago 14 42 45 5 KUSHKOV Oleksandr

15:00 | Piste 21 R: BILGIN Begumhan, TUR / KRAUSE Constantin, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 23 ROMANIA

SCHMITT Trenton 3 3 5 5 NITU Radu

LINDER James 3 6 10 5 DUTU Ionut

PARK Donghwan 9 15 12 2 DINCA Elton

SCHMITT Trenton 5 20 13 1 DUTU Ionut

PARK Donghwan 5 25 17 4 NITU Radu

LINDER James 5 30 19 2 DINCA Elton

PARK Donghwan 5 35 20 1 DUTU Ionut

SCHMITT Trenton 5 40 20 0 DINCA Elton

MERCHANT Marcel 5 45 23 3 NITU Radu
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Semi-Final

15:40 | Piste 16 R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER / BELA Mihail, ROU

HUNGARY 39 45 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

HORVATH Gergo 5 5 4 4 MOON Sean

ONDRIK Konrad 3 8 10 6 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

SZANTO Zoltan 7 15 12 2 ATTIG Will

ONDRIK Konrad 2 17 20 8 MOON Sean

HORVATH Gergo 5 22 25 5 ATTIG Will

SZANTO Zoltan 3 25 30 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

PINTER Levente 4 29 35 5 ATTIG Will

SZANTO Zoltan 6 35 40 5 MOON Sean

HORVATH Gergo 4 39 45 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

15:40 | Piste 20 R: BERGER David, GER / MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 38 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3

LINDER James 5 5 3 3 HU William

PARK Donghwan 3 8 10 7 NADILE Henry

SCHMITT Trenton 4 12 15 5 KUSHKOV Oleksandr

MERCHANT Marcel 7 19 20 5 HU William

LINDER James 6 25 24 4 KUSHKOV Oleksandr

SCHMITT Trenton 5 30 25 1 NADILE Henry

MERCHANT Marcel 5 35 34 9 KUSHKOV Oleksandr

SCHMITT Trenton 5 40 38 4 HU William

LINDER James 5 45 38 0 NADILE Henry

Place 3 / 4

16:25 | Piste 3 R: ROMMELSPACHER Ralph, GER / BELA Mihail, ROU

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 38 45 HUNGARY

HU William 5 5 4 4 SZANTO Zoltan

NADILE Henry 4 9 10 6 HORVATH Gergo

KUSHKOV Oleksandr 1 10 15 5 PINTER Levente

NADILE Henry 7 17 20 5 SZANTO Zoltan

HU William 8 25 22 2 PINTER Levente

KUSHKOV Oleksandr 2 27 30 8 HORVATH Gergo

NADILE Henry 4 31 35 5 ONDRIK Konrad

KUSHKOV Oleksandr 3 34 40 5 SZANTO Zoltan

HU William 4 38 45 5 HORVATH Gergo
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Final

16:25 | Piste 13 R: SAVIOZZI Tommaso, ITA / DEGEN Adrian, GER

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45 43 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

SCHMITT Trenton 3 3 5 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

LINDER James 7 10 8 3 ATTIG Will

PARK Donghwan 5 15 13 5 MOON Sean

SCHMITT Trenton 1 16 20 7 ATTIG Will

PARK Donghwan 6 22 25 5 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz

LINDER James 6 28 30 5 MOON Sean

MERCHANT Marcel 5 33 35 5 ATTIG Will

SCHMITT Trenton 7 40 37 2 MOON Sean

LINDER James 5 45 43 6 LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  

          PARK Donghwan 2002

          SCHMITT Trenton 2002

          MERCHANT Marcel 2002

          LINDER James 2002

2 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2  

          LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 2002

          ATTIG Will 2002

          MOON Sean 2002

3 HUN HUNGARY  

          SZANTO Zoltan 2002

          PINTER Levente 2002

          HORVATH Gergo 2002

          ONDRIK Konrad 2003

4 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3  

          NADILE Henry 2002

          HU William 2002

          KUSHKOV Oleksandr 2003

Table of 8

5 RUS RUSSIA 1  

          ALEKSEYCHUK Sergey 2002

          DEZHNEV Maksim 2003

          NOVIKOV Danila 2002

          GLYGALO Nikita 2002

6 ITA ITALY  

          BERTOLA Pietro 2002

          COLAUTTI Christian 2002

          SPADARI Stefano 2002

7 ESP SPAIN  

          MADRIGAL Santiago 2004

          LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro 2002

          ABEJON Gael 2002

          GONZALEZ CARVAJAL Joaquin 2004

8 ROU ROMANIA  

          NITU Radu 2004

          DAVID Mihnea 2002

          DINCA Elton 2002

          DUTU Ionut 2004

Table of 16

9 TUR TURKEY  

          ISLIER Ugur 2002

          KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 2003

          PAR Sinan 2004

10 GBR UNITED KINGDOM  

          MCLELLAN Rory 2003

          HOLDSWORTH Darcy 2003
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Place Nation Name yob

          FREEMAN Sam 2002

          CROMIE Max 2003

11 RUS RUSSIA 2  

          ORIN Fedor 2002

          TSYPIN Ivan 2004

          KLUBKOV Mikhail 2002

12 UKR UKRAINE  

          SEMENOV Yegor 2003

          BARANTSOV Ilia 2002

          SHOSTAK Dmytro 2002

          HAISIN Ivan 2004

13 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 2  

          MATHUR Anuj 2002

          ALLEN Samuel 2004

          MCDONNELL Kajetan 2002

          GOUGOULIAS Olympios 2002

14 ROU ROMANIA 2  

          DICU Rares 2003

          PADURE Andrei 2002

          COCIS Tudor 2002

15 GER GERMANY  

          KOCHENDÖRFER Ben 2002

          HEATHCOCK Antonio 2002

          KUZMIN Leon 2002

          MEKA Valentin 2003

16 JPN JAPAN 2  

          RIKITAKE Yuto 2002

          YAMADA Shoya 2002

          TAKAYAMA Kota 2003

Table of 32

17 JPN JAPAN 1  

          YAMADA Kaita 2002

          HIRAYAMA Yuta 2003

          NAGASHIMA Shuji 2002

18 TUR TURKEY 2  

          MESCIOGLU Ismail Kerem 2003

          TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut 2003

          SIMAV Orhun Erke 2003

19 HUN HUNGARY 2  

          BAAKEN Solt 2002

          FEKETE KOVACS Mate 2002

          SZABO Marton 2003

20 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 3  

          HO Ian 2003

          CHORLTON Nathan 2003

          BEDFORD Louis 2003

          RAUT Thomas 2003

21 GBR UNITED KINGDOM 4  

          MYNORS George 2003
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Place Nation Name yob

          HILTON Ethan 2003

          DICKSON Oliver 2002

22 UKR UKRAINE 2  

          SHOSTAK Fedir 2002

          STOLIARCHUK Glib 2004

          ZHEBEL Yehor 2007

23 BLR BELARUS  

          KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni 2003

          KOVAL Stepan 2003

          TSIARESHCHANKA Aliaksei 2004

24 ESP SPAIN 2  

          MORAN Yago 2003

          ALVAREZ Pablo 2002

          FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel 2003

25 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC  

          REBICEK Krystof 2003

          KRAL Krystof 2004

          KOTLAN Petr 2002

          HOLUBEC Philip 2004

26 GER GERMANY 2  

          HÖLZENBEIN Adrian 2002

          MÜLLER Max Laurin 2003

          METHNER Philipp-Bernd 2004

          HEATHCOCK Colin 2005

27 GER GERMANY 3  

          KÜHLING Julian 2002

          WAGNER Lucas 2004

          FUNKE Timon 2003

          HEIDKAMP Neil 2002

28 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4  

          ANGLADE Ronald 2003

          KUPANOFF Dimitri 2002

          MIKA Casper 2002

29 GER GERMANY 4  

          BONDAR Samuel 2003

          VON BUCH Simon 2003

          TEICHNER Tristan Maximilian 2004

          PIECHA Robert 2003

30 SGP SINGAPORE  

          KOH Sean Elisha Tze Li 2002

          DAN Wei Zuo 2004

          TEE Zong Ren 2002

          NG Jared Jun Heng 2002

31 GER GERMANY 5  

          CONNEMANN Maik 2002

          GEIGER Lars 2005

          KASCHUB Florian 2002

          BRANDT Christian 2002

32 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 5  
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          SHEPANEK Noah 2002

          CHAYEVSKY Kirk 2003

          DEMAREST Iain 2002



Volksbankpokal

Eislingen (GER)
01.12.2018 - 12:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Men's

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0017
01.12.2018 17:55

1 / 1

Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name B C H I J K Ref Vid Ass

ESP B DE RIOJA Angela 2 1 3 0 0

MANCHENO Guillermo 2 1 1 4 0 0

GBR MCLELLAN Sam 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

GER B BERGER David 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN DEGEN Adrian 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN KRAUSE Constantin 1 1 1 3 0 0

CN ROMMELSPACHER Ralph 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

ITA SAVIOZZI Tommaso 2 1 1 4 0 0

ROU BELA Mihail 2 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

TUR BILGIN Begumhan 2 1 1 4 0 0

USA ARMIJO Gabriel 1 1 2 0 0

MATT Ryan 2 1 3 0 0

12 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  

      PARK Donghwan 2002

      SCHMITT Trenton 2002

      MERCHANT Marcel 2002

      LINDER James 2002

Silver USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2  

      LORTKIPANIDZE Nickoloz 2002

      ATTIG Will 2002

      MOON Sean 2002

Bronze HUN HUNGARY  

      SZANTO Zoltan 2002

      PINTER Levente 2002

      HORVATH Gergo 2002

      ONDRIK Konrad 2003


